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1* Please tell me whether you would consider each of the following weird or normal?

Weird Normal Net
Putting tampons in boys’ bathrooms 73% 19% +54
Setting up a hotline to report on 0 0
4
neighbors' COVID restriction violations 68% 20% a8
Prowdmg' goven:nme.nt payments to 67% 19% +48
illegal immigrants
Allowing thc.e goverl:lment to censor 65% 219% +44
social media posts
Allowing boys to play girls’ sports 63% 24% +39
Imposing mask :::r:‘ctl:tes for outdoor 579% 30% +27
Deporting most illegal immigrants 26% 64% -38
Home schooling your children 19% 71% -52
Requiring employers to. verify that their 12% 80% 68
employees are legal residents of the U.S.
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